
 
 

 
 
For all questions concerning your project from start to finish, contact: 
 

Mark Jeffers 
Aitkin County Economic Development Coordinator 

218-513-6188 
Mark.jeffers@co.aitkin.mn.us 

 
 

Local Lenders 

• Mid Minnesota Federal Credit Union: www.mmfcu.org  

o Chad Gross: cgross@mmfcu.org 

• Neighborhood National Bank: www.neighborhood.bank  

o Jenni Cline: jenni.cline@neighborhood.bank 

• Bremer Bank: www.bremer.com 

o Dorothy Host: dahost@bremer.com 

• Members Cooperative Credit Union- Aitkin & McGregor: www.membersccu.org 

o Grace Novotny: grace.novotny@membersccu.org 
 

• Security State Bank: www.ssbmn.com  

o Terry Barrett:  terryb@ssbmn.com 
 

• Woodland Bank of Hill City:  
www.woodlandbank.com 

o Jennifer Raushel: jenniferr@woodlandbank.com 
 

Agency Supporters 
 

Growth Innovations: www.growthiv.org                                            
 Stan Gustafson:  sgustafson@growthiv.org 
 Tami Jacobs:      tjacobs@growthiv.org 
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MN DEED: www.deed.state.mn.us 

Brad Brzezinski: Bradley.Brzezinski@state.mn.us 
 

IRRRB: www.irrrb.org 

Chris Ismil: Chris.Ismil@state.mn.us 
 

SBA: www.sba.gov/mn 
 

Northspan Group: www.northspan.org 

Karl Schuettler: kschuettler@northspan.org 
 
 

SBDC: www.clcmn.edu/smallbusiness/ 
 
 

Northeast Entrepreneur Fund: www.entrepreneurfund.org 
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